
First number is total of 1's

FRI-1 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

NOV A
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35

Molly 0.00 0 0NQColeman-Rosa 0.0010 16033 0 0

First number is total of 1's

FRI-1 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

NOV B
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35

Ivy 23.28 01 72QPenttila 0.0011 12030 72 06,3,4,5,7,8,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35

Rosey 33.92 01 70QPenttilla 0.005 16045 70 05,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,10,20

Danny 20.79 02 65QCondit 0.006 16047 65 03,3,5,7,8,9,10,20

RivaMni 0.00 0 0NQKappe 0.007 16048 0 0

SuBear 36.98 1 50NQBorga 0.008 16161 49 02,3,5,6,7,8,9,10

Bridget 38.26 3 30NQDuran 0.009 16169 27 06,4,5,6,9

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32

Dino 29.32 01 71QGrasso 0.003 20289 71 03,3,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Keen 0.00 0 0NQDattoma 0.004 20290 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32

Dreamer 18.30 01 63QDoerer 0.002 24028 63 01,3,5,7,8,9,10,20

Redford 0.00 0 0ABSZumba 0.001 24307 0 0

First number is total of 1's

FRI-1 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

OPEN
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  0 SCT:  38

Clark 38.99 0 31NQBergmann 0.007 08042 31 02,4,7,8,10

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35

Zor-el 32.96 0 40NQBergmann 0.005 12310 40 02,4,7,8,9,10

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35

Inky 16.45 01 63QMacBean 0.004 16044 63 01,3,5,7,8,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32

Cricket 0.00 0 0ABSKargaard 0.001 24239 0 0

Lexi 0.00 0 0ABSKansky 0.002 24244 0 0

First number is total of 1's

FRI-1 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

EX
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35

Zayle 35.58 0 36NQBoddy 0.0021 16275 36 06,5,7,8,10

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32

Disney 35.49 3 49NQHrycyk 0.0015 20282 46 0,4,5,6,7,8,9,10

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32

Surfer 32.64 01 75QGlass 0.003 24025 75 03,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Patrick 0.00 0 0NQAmbrogi 0.004 24305 0 0
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First number is total of 1's

FRI-1 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

MAS
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  0 SCT:  38

Brazen 27.78 01 69QThompson 0.0029 08312 69 03,3,4,5,7,8,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35

AJ 32.52 01 76QKaufman 0.0025 12140 76 04,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Fizz 29.09 02 75QLarson 0.0026 12143 75 03,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Misha 32.35 03 75QOvnicek 0.0028 12153 75 03,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Luc 28.51 04 65QWeintrub 0.0024 12134 65 03,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,20

Victoria 36.10 1 53NQStoddard 0.0027 12150 52 01,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35

Melody 29.38 01 75QShriver 0.0020 16175 75 03,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Sadie 42.54 7 56NQBaranowski 0.0018 16165 49 04,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10

Nell 32.92 0 45NQLesko 0.0019 16166 45 06,2,3,4,6,7,8,9

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32

Gypsy Rose 24.48 01 75QGonchar 0.008 20192 75 03,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Dozer 28.92 02 75QThompson 0.005 20313 75 03,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Nemesis 29.37 03 75QThompson 0.0014 20316 75 03,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Phil 24.66 04 69QSalerno 0.007 20188 69 03,3,4,5,7,8,9,10,20

Mel 37.25 5 69QLackey 0.006 20180 64 03,3,4,5,7,8,9,10,20

Garnet 30.18 0 44NQMiloglav-Rocco 0.0010 20195 44 02,4,5,6,8,9,10

Rayce 0.00 0 0NQGonchar 0.0011 20220 0 0

Lacy 33.80 1 54NQDauer 0.0012 20228 53 03,2,4,5,6,7,8,9,10

Asher 36.10 4 35NQScagnelli 0.0013 20294 31 03,3,5,7,8,9

Fiasco 38.60 6 27NQThompson 0.009 20314 21 01,4,5,7,10

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32

Scout 32.00 0 44NQBenes 0.002 24245 44 04,3,5,6,7,9,10

Hobie 0.00 0 0ABSRybak 0.001 24233 0 0

First number is total of 1's

FRI-1 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

OPEN P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  38

Brodie 30.58 01 66QCalhoun 0.006 12268 66 03,3,4,5,6,7,8,10,20

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35

Kodiak 39.27 4 58NQSaez 0.003 20013 54 01,3,4,5,7,8,10,20

First number is total of 1's

FRI-1 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

MAS P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  0 SCT:  38

Rufus 31.03 01 66QHughey 0.0031 08080 66 04,3,5,7,8,9,10,20

Mariah 0.00 0 0ABSOvnicek 0.0030 08077 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35

Bosun 29.97 01 74QBerghold 0.0023 16097 74 02,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Peach 39.73 4 44NQLamphere 0.0022 16091 40 01,3,4,5,6,7,8,10
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Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35

Mickey 24.32 01 66QReinhard 0.0016 20105 66 04,3,5,7,8,9,10,20

Shadow 0.00 0 0ABSLarsen 0.0017 20108 0 0
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